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CHARAKTER




ERFAHRUNG

EISEN SCHATTEN VERSTANDHERZGESCHICK

MAX.

+10

+9

+8

+7

+6

+5

+4

+3

+2

+1

0

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

-6

BASIS

ZUSTÄNDE

VERWUNDET ERSCHÜTTERT 

UNVORBEREITET ÜBERLADEN

VERHÄNGNISSE

VERSEHRT VERDORBEN      

BÜRDEN

GEBANNT GEPEINIGT

SCHWÄCHEN

EIDE

LÄSTIG    GEFÄHRLICH    GEWALTIG    EXTREM    EPISCH 

LÄSTIG    GEFÄHRLICH    GEWALTIG    EXTREM    EPISCH 

LÄSTIG    GEFÄHRLICH    GEWALTIG    EXTREM    EPISCH 

LÄSTIG    GEFÄHRLICH    GEWALTIG    EXTREM    EPISCH 

LÄSTIG    GEFÄHRLICH    GEWALTIG    EXTREM    EPISCH 

BANDE


